
No. 
5X 

101 
2 

74 
51 
37 

141X 

Name 
Carson Bishop 
Jett Fisher 
Parker Henesey 
John Lauchner 
Shane Nichols 
Tristan Ruth 
David Thais III 

Class 
Kid Kart 
Kid Kart 
Kid Kart 
Kid Kart 
Kid Kart 
Kid Kart 
Kid Kart 

Comment 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Cheryl 

Race Director - Van 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Phoenix Kart Racing Association 

Margin of Victory 

25.310 

Avg. Speed 

38.265 

Best Lap Tm 

1:04.039 

Best Speed 

42.162 

Best Lap by 

2 - Parker Henesey 

 

Summer Race #03 - 4Cycle 

01 Kid Kart 

Main 

Race (8 Laps) started at 20:11:08 

CW Full Track 0.750 miles 

6/24/2023 20:00 


