

Summer Race #03 - 4Cycle

O1 Kid Kart

Main

Race (8 Laps) started at 20:11:08

Sorted on Laps

CW Full Track 0.750 miles

6/24/2023 20:00

No.	Name	Class	Comment
5X	Carson Bishop	Kid Kart	
101	Jett Fisher	Kid Kart	
2	Parker Henesey	Kid Kart	
74	John Lauchner	Kid Kart	
51	Shane Nichols	Kid Kart	
37	Tristan Ruth	Kid Kart	
11X	David Thais III	Kid Kart	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
25.310	38.265	1:04.039	42.162	2 - Parker Henesey	
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Cheryl					

Race Director - Van

www.mylaps.com

d to: Phoenix Kart Racing Association